
As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 30

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.45.0663.2008.266Game210.066

0.041.75.0003.3668.366Game16.566

0.041.45.0003.2668.266Game210.000

0.041.25.0003.2668.266Game16.532

0.040.95.0333.2008.233Game210.033

0.041.15.0003.2338.233Game16.433

0.040.64.9663.2008.166Game29.799

0.040.14.8333.1337.966Game16.333

0.038.54.7003.1007.800Game29.300

0.037.84.6002.9667.566Game16.066

0.037.84.6332.9007.533Game29.266

0.038.44.6333.0667.699Game15.966

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 2PSM030000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

83.18.316SO EthanCAN310081

82.68.266LEUNG IvanCAN310072

82.08.233KANG JakeCAN310063

80.78.066THOMPSON KhalilCAN310054

76.37.683LAM IsaacCAN310045

76.27.616LI GodwinCAN310026



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 30

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.64.6003.1007.700Game29.066

0.037.44.4663.0667.532Game16.166

0.036.64.3662.9337.299Game28.732

0.035.74.3662.8337.199Game15.766

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 2 / 2PSM030000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

76.07.616CHEUNG Raphael Hei NamCAN310017

72.37.249MALIT MatthewCAN310038



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 40

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.84.9003.2338.133Game29.566

0.038.44.6663.0007.666Game16.233

0.039.84.8333.1337.966Game29.533

0.038.34.7002.9337.633Game16.066

0.039.54.7003.2007.900Game29.433

0.037.94.7332.9007.633Game16.100

0.039.04.8003.0337.833Game29.333

0.036.94.5332.7667.299Game15.799

0.037.84.6002.9337.533Game29.166

0.036.34.5662.7667.332Game15.699

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM040000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

79.27.899PARK JihwanCAN410051

78.17.799JOHL TimothyCAN410012

77.47.766SONG ChangjaiCAN410033

75.97.566CHEUNG AgassiCAN410044

74.17.432MACUMBER LanceCAN410025



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 50

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.34.7333.1337.866Game29.433

0.038.64.7002.9667.666Game16.099

0.034.54.3002.6336.933Game28.766

0.036.04.4662.8337.299Game15.466

0.029.13.9661.8335.799Game27.932

0.029.93.9661.9335.899Game13.766

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM050000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

77.97.766RABIEI RezaCAN510011

70.57.116CHUNG Byung JoonCAN510022

59.05.849GOLUBOVSKIY AndreyCAN510033



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Team Under 50

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.34.7003.1337.833Game29.466

0.038.84.7662.9667.732Game16.099

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM330000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.17.782PARK-CHEUNG-CHENGCAN1210011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Under 40

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.94.7333.0667.799Game29.533

0.039.84.8003.2338.033Game16.299

0.038.74.7333.0667.799Game29.399

0.038.74.6663.0667.732Game16.132

0.038.04.6662.9667.632Game29.199

0.038.04.5333.0667.599Game16.032

0.036.04.4002.8007.200Game28.833

0.036.64.4332.9007.333Game15.700

0.035.54.3662.7337.099Game28.866

0.036.74.5002.8667.366Game15.599

0.034.34.2662.5666.832Game28.732

0.036.04.4662.7667.232Game15.332

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 2PSW040000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.77.916FONG Lui LoisCAN1610071

77.47.765FOLK BreanneCAN1610062

76.07.615TONG LorraineCAN1610043

72.67.266ZHANG CherriCAN1610034

72.27.232SMEALL JessieCAN1610025

70.37.032HARTLING AngelaCAN1610056



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Under 40

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.031.33.9332.3666.299Game27.966

0.031.14.0332.2336.266Game14.599

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 2 / 2PSW040000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

62.46.282HIGGERTY LauraCAN1610017



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Team Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.14.6003.0007.600Game29.100

0.035.24.5002.6337.133Game15.633

0.037.24.5332.9007.433Game28.999

0.036.14.4662.7337.199Game15.633

0.035.94.4002.8337.233Game28.600

0.032.84.2002.4336.633Game15.266

0.034.74.3332.7667.099Game28.533

0.031.54.2002.0006.200Game14.766

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSW210000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

73.37.366CHUNG-CHUA-CHUACAN2110021

73.37.316WANG-BREJCHA-BHATTCAN2110012

68.76.933CHAN-HOY-WEEKSCAN2110043

66.26.649CHEN-WONG-TRUONGCAN2110034



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Team Under 50

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.54.5662.9007.466Game29.066

0.036.44.5002.8007.300Game15.700

0.035.14.3662.6336.999Game28.699

0.032.44.3332.1666.499Game14.799

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSW330000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

73.97.383FONG-GE-WONGCAN2410021

67.56.749AN-FOLK-NALEPACAN2410012



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.94.9663.2668.232Game29.832

0.039.84.8663.1007.966Game16.366

0.039.34.7333.1007.833Game29.366

0.037.84.6332.9337.566Game16.033

0.039.14.7333.1007.833Game29.433

0.037.84.7002.8337.533Game15.933

0.039.54.7333.1667.899Game29.299

0.037.04.5662.8667.432Game16.032

0.039.14.7333.1337.866Game29.299

0.036.64.5662.7337.299Game15.866

0.038.44.6003.0337.633Game29.166

0.036.44.5662.7007.266Game15.733

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 2PSX410000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

80.78.099SEGALOWITZ-CHUNGCAN2510081

77.17.699WANG-NOURICAN2510022

76.97.683HANISH-BREJCHACAN2510033

76.57.665HOANG-FONGCAN2510074

75.77.582CHAE-LUCAN2510065

74.87.449CHEN-WONGCAN2510046



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.04.4662.9337.399Game28.932

0.036.84.4662.9337.399Game15.866

0.038.54.6663.0337.699Game29.032

0.034.84.3662.5666.932Game15.599

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 2 / 2PSX410000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

73.87.399NG-HOYCAN2510017

73.37.315THAM-YEUNGCAN2510058



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.04.8003.0007.800Game29.633

0.039.14.8333.0007.833Game16.000

0.039.34.7333.1337.866Game29.399

0.038.64.6663.0667.732Game16.000

0.039.24.8003.0337.833Game29.533

0.038.64.7333.0007.733Game16.000

0.038.74.7662.9667.732Game29.566

0.038.84.8003.0007.800Game16.000

0.037.54.5662.9337.499Game29.099

0.037.14.5332.8337.366Game16.000

0.037.74.6332.9667.599Game29.099

0.035.94.4662.7007.166Game16.000

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 2PSX420000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.17.816HUANG-HOANGCAN2610081

77.97.799TSO-LAICAN2610022

77.87.783KWOK-IGNACIOCAN2610073

77.57.766YU-WENCAN2610064

74.67.432HARRISON-HARRISONCAN2610015

73.67.382LU-CHONGCAN2610046



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.04.6002.9007.500Game29.066

0.035.34.4662.6007.066Game16.000

0.037.04.5662.8337.399Game28.999

0.035.24.4332.5666.999Game15.000

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 2 / 2PSX420000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

72.37.283CHEUNG-NEMESCAN2610037

72.27.199LU-SHALEVCAN2610058



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Under 50

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.44.9663.1338.099Game29.866

0.040.24.9003.1668.066Game16.299

0.039.94.9003.1008.000Game29.733

0.039.74.8333.1007.933Game16.200

0.038.44.8002.9337.733Game29.733

0.040.64.9333.2008.133Game16.133

0.039.24.8662.9667.832Game29.766

0.040.14.9003.1338.033Game16.099

0.034.34.3332.5666.899Game28.999

0.036.24.6662.8007.466Game15.366

0.035.14.4332.6007.033Game28.899

0.035.44.4662.6667.132Game15.266

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSX530000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

80.68.082CHEUNG-FONGCAN2810011

79.67.966PARK-TONGCAN2810042

79.07.933RABIEI-WONGCAN2810023

79.37.932CHENG-NALEPACAN2810064

70.57.182CHUNG-KHODAVCAN2810055

70.57.082MACUMBER-SMEALLCAN2810036



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Under 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.933

0.037.42.9334.6007.533Game14.600

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSX817000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

37.47.533LEUNG-FONGCAN3310011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Over 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game23.200

0.042.73.2005.4008.600Game15.400

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game23.100

0.039.63.1004.8667.966Game14.866

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSX917000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

42.78.600CHANG-LEECAN3410011

39.67.966HO-BOTHACAN3410022



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Youth

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.036.24.4662.8337.299Game28.932

0.036.14.4662.8337.299Game15.666

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM259000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

72.37.299CHU-KOHCAN5210011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Under 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.036.94.4662.9337.399Game28.799

0.034.84.3332.7007.033Game15.633

0.036.04.3662.8337.199Game28.632

0.035.54.2662.8337.099Game15.666

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSX260000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

71.77.216SOHN-CHANCAN5310011

71.57.149JO-GIBSONCAN5310022



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Team Youth

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.04.5002.9337.433Game28.933

0.035.74.4332.6667.099Game15.599

0.033.24.1332.4336.566Game28.366

0.034.14.2332.5666.799Game14.999

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSW262000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

72.77.266CHAE-TILL-KIMCAN5510021

67.36.682WANG-TONG-CHIUCAN5510012



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Team Under 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.036.74.5002.8337.333Game29.000

0.037.14.5002.8667.366Game15.699

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSW263000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

73.87.349CHAN-GIBSON-BOWNCAN5610011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Team U60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.24.6002.9667.566Game29.266

0.038.44.6663.0337.699Game15.999

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM265000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

76.67.632JO-KU-SOHNCAN5810011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Team Over 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.84.7333.0007.733Game29.399

0.037.94.6662.9337.599Game15.933

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:13 page 1 / 1PSM266000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

76.77.666KO-KAZEMI-MANNCAN5910011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pair Over 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.14.7663.0667.832Game29.499

0.039.64.7333.1667.899Game16.232

0.036.54.5332.8337.366Game29.066

0.037.34.5332.9337.466Game15.766

0.034.44.1662.7336.899Game28.466

0.035.94.3002.8667.166Game15.599

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:15 page 1 / 1PSX261000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.77.865KAZEMI-RICCIARDELLICAN5410031

73.87.416KO-COCAN5410022

70.37.032SAVOIE-FRASERCAN5410013


